
ACROPOLIS (YEE-ROS)
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI 
LAMB KOFTA 
GRILLED VEG AND HALLOUMI (V)

CHICKEN GYROS (YEE-ROS)
CHICKEN SOUVLAKI 
KOFTA 
HALLOUMI (V)
GRILLED VEG AND HALLOUMI (V)
VEGAN WRAP (VE)

HOUSE SALAD 
GREEK SALAD

DOLMADAKI  (VE)
SEASONED FRIES
SPECIAL FRIES
FRIED HALLOUMI BITES
GRILLED HALLOUMI CHEESE
GREEK PITA BREAD 
TZATZIKI SAUCE
GREEK PITA BREAD AND TZATZIKI SAUCE (V) 
GREEK FETA CHEESE & OLIVES (V) 
GREEK OLIVES (VE) 
GREEK FETA CHEESE
TYROKROKETES 
HALLOUMI ROLLS
HALLOUMI STIX
DESSERT OF THE DAY

(Served with homemade Chilli Jam)

SOFT DRINK
LOUX
WATER 
SPARKLING WATER

SKEPASTI
MIXED PLATTER (ONE SIZE) 
NAKED GYRO 
KIDS BOX (ONE SIZE) 

DIRTY GREEK (ONE SIZE) 

ACROPOLIS DIP (V)
TZATZIKI DIP (V) 
CHILLI SAUCE (VE) 
CHILLI JAM (VE) 
VEGAN TZATZIKI (VE) 

KIDS WRAP

@acropolisstreetfood

Greek Restaurant Of The Year 2020/2021
Mediterranean Of The Year 2021/2022

Street Food Company Of The Year 2022/2023

WINNERS OF
Grilla Warfare 2018

Battle 2019, 2022, 2023

Gluten free (GF). Contains nuts (N). Vegetarian (V), Vegan (VE), Dairy free (DF) 
For further allergen or dietary information please ask a member of our team. 
Please, let us know if you have any allergies when ordering. 
All items on the menu are produced or handled by our team in an
environment that contains DAIRY, MUSTARD, SOYA, NUTS, GLUTEN, SESAME
AND EGGS. 
Please note that our meat may contain bones. 
Please note that our oil contains soya.

PLATTERS

£15.5

£ 7

£23
£10

£19
REGULAR LARGEComes with Pita, Chips, Salad and Sauces

£15.5

£15.5
£15.5

£16

£16

Vegan Option (VE) Available

Gluten Free Option (GF) Available 
Does not come with Pita or Salad. Add Pita for  £1.20

£19

£19
£19

MEAL DEALS
MEAL DEAL 1

MEAL DEAL 2

Wrap, Fries and Drink

Wrap, Halloumi Bites and Drink

£15.5

£18.5

WRAPS
Comes with Pita, Chips, Salad and Homemade Sauces

Add Grilled Halloumi, Greek Feta Cheese or Cheddar Cheese  
or double up for £3£3

ADDED TO ANY OF OUR ITEMS: 

£10.5

£10.5
£10.5

£10.5

£10.5

£10

SALADS

Add Meat for £3 

Add Meat for £3 

£9.5
£7.5

£6SALAD BOX (VE)

Choose your Meat

ALLERGEN INFO

ASK OUR STAFF FOR VEGAN AND GF OPTIONS

SIDES

(Stuffed Vine Leaves) £4.9
£4
£8
£7
£5.8
£1.2
£4.9
£5.5
£5.2
£4.8
£4.8
£7
£7.5
£7.5
£4.5

www.acropolis-street-food.co.uk

DIPS

£1
£1
£1
£1.2
£1

DRINKS
£2.3
£2.3
£2
£2

£2£2

GREEK SALAD (V)

£24
£8

All of our sauces are homemade.

£10

(Served with homemade Chilli Jam)

(Served with honey and sesame seeds)


